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Prod.
Year

Mine
ID

Subunit Coal
Production

Annual
Hrs.

Sum of
Avg.
Annual
Emp.*

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

3200043

3200043

3200043

3200043

3200043

3200043

3200043

3200043

3200043

3200043

3200043

3200043

03

30

99

Total

03

30

99

Total

03

30

99

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

482 680 44 602 23

0 2 850 5

0 3 085 2

482 680 50 537 30

443 228 37 488 19

0 4 360 5

0 3 053 2

443 228 44 901 26

879 238 85 228 37

0 5 568 4

0 4 060 2

879 238 94 856 43


